
21 8-hour classes are (2) 4-hour sessions.

Session Date Day Start Time Ch. Activities

1 8/16/20 Sunday 8:30 Orientation

2 8/16/20 Sunday 12:30 AHA BLS Provider Course

HW Complete Medical Terminology Worksheet

Sign-up for ER Time and Mark Your Calendars!

Read Ch. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 11 and take quizzes

Interactive Lectures Ch. 1, 2, 5, 6, 8

3 8/25/20 Tuesday 6:30 Collect Medical Terminology Homework

Lifting & Moving Skills

4 8/27/20 Thursday 6:30 3 Medical, Legal, & Ethical Issues in EMS Lecture

4 Communications & Documentation Lecture

11 Pharmacology 

HW Study for Unit 1 Exam

Interactive Lecture Ch. 7 

5 8/30/20 Sunday 8:30 Review Human Body

9:30 Exam Unit 1

10 Airway Management Lecture

HW Read Ch.10 and take Quiz

6 8/30/20 Sunday 1:00 Airway Skills-1

7 9/1/20 Tuesday 6:30 Airway Skills-2

8 9/3/20 Thursday 6:30 Airway Scenario Skills-Lab

HW Study for Unit 2 Exam

9 9/8/20 Tuesday 6:30 Unit 2 Exam

Airway Practical Exam

HW Read Ch. 9 and take quiz

10 9/10/20 Thursday 6:30 9 Patient Assessment Lecture

11 9/13/20 Sunday 8:30 Patient Assesment Primary-Medical

Patient Assessment-Primary-Trauma

12 9/13/20 Sunday 1:00 Vital Signs Practice & Pt. Packaging (e.g. collar)

HW Assign Vital Signs Skill Sheet

13 9/15/20 Tuesday 6:30 Patient Assessment- Trauma-Rapid Scan

Patient Assessment-Medical-History

Clinical Time Briefing

14 9/17/20 Thursday 6:30 Patient Assessment -Putting it all Together

Scenario Practice

HW Study for Unit 3 Exam

15 9/22/20 Tuesday 6:30 Unit 3 Written and Practical Exam

16 9/24/20 Thursday 6:30 14 Medical Overview

22 Psychiatric Emergencies

18 Gastrointestinal & Urologic Emergencies Lecture

HW Read Ch 14, 18, 22 and Take Quizzes
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17 9/29/20 Tuesday 6:30 19 Endocrine & Hematological Emergencies

20 Immunological Emergencies

23 Gynecologic Emergencies 

HW Read Ch.19, 20, 23 and Take Quizzes

18 10/1/20 Thursday 6:30 Medical Skills Lab 1 - 

Abdominal & GI, Diabetic, Anaphylaxis, Psychiatric

Public Service Announcement Briefing

HW Read Ch. 15, 17 and Take Quizzes

19 10/6/20 Tuesday 6:30 15 Respiratory Emergencies Lecture

17 Neurologic Emergencies Lecture

Review NJ State Protocols

20 10/8/20 Thursday 6:30 Medical Skills Lab 2

Stroke & Seizure, Respiratory Management

HW Read Ch. 16, 21 and Take Quizzes

21 10/13/20 Tuesday 6:30 16 Cardiovascular Emergencies

21 Toxicology

Collect Vital Signs HW

22 10/15/20 Thursday 6:30 Medical Skills Lab 3

Cardiovacular & Toxicology

HW Study for Unit 4 Exam

23 10/18/20 Sunday 8:30 Medical Skills Scenario Practice 

24 10/18/20 Sunday 1:00 Unit 4 Written & Practical Exam

HW Interactive Lecture Ch. 13

Read Ch. 12, 13, 25 and Take Quizzes

25 10/20/20 Tuesday 6:30 25 Bleeding Lecture

12 Shock Lecture

26 10/22/20 Thursday 6:30 BLS Resuscitation Skills

Lucas

Adult, Child, Infant CPR Practice

27 10/27/20 Tuesday 6:30 Bleeding Control Skills

Shock Management

28 10/29/20 Thursday 6:30 Unit 5 Exam and Practical Skills

Assign Environmental Presentations

HW Interactive Lecture-Ch 27

Read Ch.24,27,28,31 and Take Quizzes

29 11/1/20 Sunday 8:30 24 Trauma Overview

28 Head & Spine Injuries Lecture

31 Orthopaedic Injuries Lecture

HW Read Ch 29, 26, 30 , 32and Take Quizzes

30 11/1/20 Sunday 1:00 29 Chest Injuries- Lecture

26 Soft Tissue Injuries-Lecture

30 Abdominal/Genitourinary Lecture

31 11/3/20 Tuesday 6:30 Trauma Skills 1

32 11/5/20 Thursday 6:30 Trauma Skills 2

HW Make sure environmental presentation is ready!
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33 11/10/20 Tuesday 6:30 Environmental Emergencies Group Presentations

Assign Public Service Announcement Briefing

34 11/12/20 Thursday 6:30 Trauma Skills -Scenario

HW Read Ch 33, 34 & Take Quiz

APPLY for SID # for FEMA Online Classes

Study for Unit 6 Exam

35 11/15/20 Sunday 8:30 Unit 6 Exam & Practical Skills Test

36 11/15/20 Sunday 1:00 33 Obstetrics & Neonatal- Lecture

34 Pediatrics-Lecture

HW NJ- Disabilities Awareness Course-Online

Read Ch. 35, 36 and Take Quizzes

37 11/17/20 Tuesday 6:30 35 Geriatric Emergencies -Lecture

36 Patients with Special Needs-Lecture

HW Human Trafficking Course/Quiz-Online

38 11/19/20 Thursday 6:30 Special Populations Skills

HW Study for Unit 7 Exam

Read Ch. 37, 38 and Take Quizzes

39 11/24/20 Tuesday 6:30 Unit 7 Exam

37 Ambulance Operations- Lecture

38 Vehicle Extrication- Lecture

40 11/29/20 Sunday 8:30 NJ- Triage Tag Lecture & MCI Review

MCI-Table Top Exercise

FEMA: ICS-100- NIMS 700, Hazmat Awarness Due.

HW Read Ch. 39, 40 and Take Quizzes

Interactive Lecture Ch. 40

41 11/29/20 Sunday 1:00 Unit 8 Written Exam

2:00 Medical Assessment and Medications Scenarios

w/ ALS Interaction 

HW Public Service Announcement Brochure 

42 12/1/20 Tuesday 6:30 PSA Brochure Presentations

Resuscitation Practice

43 12/3/20 Thursday 6:30 Finals Practice Review

44 12/8/20 Tuesday 6:30 Final Written Exam & Final Practical #1

45 12/10/20 Thursday 6:30 Final Practical Exams #2 and #3

Exit Interviews

46 12/27/20 Sunday 8:30 Final Written & Practical Exams- RETEST

47 12/27/20 Sunday 1:00 Restests & Make-UP Time

*Make-ups on 12/27/20 will be at our Somerset Campus, 110 Rehill Ave., Somerville, NJ 08876*

11/26/20 - No Class - Happy Thanksgiving
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